L
E
G
A
C
Y O
F INNOVA
T

PXL 2,000 1,491 11 279.4 5-7.25 127.0-184.2 678 154 7,500 517
Pump Model
Power Stroke Sizes Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
FXF 16 12 5 127.0 2.5-4.5 63.5-114.3 121 27 640 44
FXG 32 24 6 152.4 3-5 76.2-127.0 150 34 895 62
FXX 52 39 8 203.2 3-7.5 76.2-190.5 420 95 1,136 78
FXD 85 63 10 254.0 3-7.5 76.2-190.5 487 111 1,500 103
FXE 100 75 10 254.0 3-7.5 76.2-190.5 487 111 1,900 131
Pump Model
Power Stroke Sizes Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
TEE 165 123 5 127.0 1.75-4 44.5-101.6 245 56 10,000 689
TGE 165 123 5 127.0 1.75-4 44.5-101.6 245 56 10,000 689
THE 215 160 5 127.0 4-5.5 101.6-140.0 462 105 2,950 203
GD-250 250 186 5 127.0 2-5 50.8-127.0 362 82 15,000 1,034
PAH 310 231 8 203.2 3-5 76.2-127.0 357 81 10,000 689
TGH 400 298 8 203.2 3-5 76.2-127.0 357 81 10,000 689
GD-600 600 447 6 152.4 2.75-5 69.9-127.0 688 156 16,845 1,161
GD-Compact 600 447 6 152.4 2.75-4.5 69.9-114.3 558 127 16,845 1,161
GD-1000Q 1,000 746 6 152.4 2.75-4.5 69.9-114.3 929 211 17,852 1,231
GD-1250 1,250 932 8 203.2 3.75-6.5 95.3-165.1 1,135 258 18,100 1,248
Pump Model
Stroke Sizes Max Steam Pressure Maximum Flow Rate Maximum Pressure
(in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (PSI) (bar) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
DAA 3 76.2 1.5 38.1 250 17 9 2 250 17

for general oilfield and industrial
applications, such as oil line pumping,
mine dewatering, boiler feed, chemical
and petroleum products transfer.
Pump Model
Power Stroke Sizes Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
FXF 20 15 5 127.0 2.5-4.5 63.5-114.3 149 34 640 44
FXG 43 32 6 152.4 3-5 76.2-127.0 200 45 895 62
FXX 75 56 8 203.2 3-7.5 76.2-190.5 600 136 1,136 78
FXD 110 82 10 254.0 3-7.5 76.2-190.5 637 145 1,500 103
FXE 130 97 10 254.0 3-7.5 76.2-190.5 637 145 1,900 131
Pump Model
Power Stroke Sizes Max Flow Rate Max Pressure
(BHP) (kW) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (GPM) (m3/hr) (PSI) (bar)
GD-25T (TQB) 25 19 2 50.8 1-2.25 25.4-57.2 62 14 2,250 155
GD-45T (TQW) 45 34 2.5 63.5 1-2.75 25.4-69.9 111 25 3,065 211
GD-50T (TQC) 50 37 3 76.2 1.75-3 44.5-76.2 110 25 2,060 142
GD-60T (TAC) 65 48 3 76.2 1-3 25.4-76.2 138 31 5,000 345
GD-100T (TDD) 100 75 4 101.6 1.75-3.5 44.5-88.9 213 48 2,980 205
GD-125T (TEE) 125 93 5 127.0 1-4 25.4-101.6 286 65 6,500 448
GD-135Q (QBX) 135 101 3.5 88.9 1.5-3 38.1-76.2 268 61 3,110 214
GD-150T (TAE) 150 112 5 127.0 1.25-4.25 31.8-108.0 341 77 7,845 541
GD-180T (TDE) 180 134 5 127.0 1.25-4.25 31.8-108.0 341 77 9,415 649
GD-200T (TFE) 205 153 5 127.0 1.25-4.25 31.8-108.0 341 77 10,000 689
GD-300Q (QAF) 300 224 6 152.4 1.375-4.5 34.9-114.3 764 174 5,000 345
Drilling & Production Pumps
Gardner Denver Pump Division
1800 Gardner Expressway
Quincy, IL 62305